
 
Club/Organization Name Sponsor Sponsor E-mail  Social Media 

Academic Octathlon Brian Price BrianS.Price@fortbendisd.gov  

Academic UIL Scheffie Lindquist Scheffie.Lindquist@fortbendisd.gov 
 

 

African Student Organization Folake Oladeji Folake.Oladeji@fortbendisd.gov IG: KempnerASA 

Air Force JROTC Lionel Jackson lionel.jackson@fortbendisd.gov 

 
 

 

Aquatics Jerome Muniz Jerome.Muniz@fortbendisd.gov   

Band Paul Brodt Paul.Brodt@fortbendisd.gov  Facebook: Kempner Band Official 
Twitter: BandKempner 
IG: kempnerbandofficial 

Baseball Eric Folkerts eric.folkerts@fortbendisd.gov   

Basketball-Boys Jeffrey Whitaker jeffrey.whitaker@fortbendisd.gov  

Basketball-Girls Alexis Anderson alexis.anderson@fortbendisd.gov   

Best Buddies  Robyn Crowson Robyn.CrowsonWagner@fortbendisd.gov 
kim.mcnair@fortbendisd.gov 

IG: 
KHS.BestBuddies 
Twitter: 
KHS_BestBuddies 
Facebook: 
khsbestbuddies 

Black Student Union James Washington James.Washington@fortbendisd.gov 
 

mailto:lionel.jackson@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Jerome.Muniz@fortbendisd.com
mailto:Paul.Brodt@fortbendisd.com
mailto:eric.folkerts@fortbendisd.com
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Cadets JV Dance Team Breeann Patek  breeann.patek@fortbendisd.gov 
 

Cheerleading Catherine Moore catherine.moore@fortbendisd.gov 
 

Choir Mindy Bersalona mindy.bersalona@fortbendisd.gov Twitter: kempnerhschoirs 
IG: kempnerhschoir 

Cougar News Tiffany Fitzpatrick Tiffany.Fitzpatrick@fortbendisd.gov  

DECA Sharlene Mack sharlene.mack@fortbendisd.gov  IG: kempnerhsdeca 
Twitter: kempnerhsdeca 

Decathlon Lorelei Thorp Lorelei.thorp@fortbendisd.gov 

brians.price@fortbendisd.gov 

n/a 

Eco Club Haley Grimes Haley.Grimes@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Excel Club Haley Grimes 

Lorelei Thorp 

haley.grimes@fortbendisd.gov 

Lorelei.thorp@fortbendisd.gov 

IG: excelkempner 

FFA-Future Farmers of 
America 

Shelby Soliz Shelby.Soliz@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Floral Club Dorothy Reuter dorothy.reuter@fortbendisd.gov  
 

Football Troy Degar Troy.Degar@fortbendisd.gov 

 

French Club Frederique Will Frederique.Will@fortbendisd.gov 

 

French Honor Society Frederique Will Frederique.Will@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Future Programmers of 
America (Coding Club) 

Francis Umengan Francis.Umengan@fortbendisd.gov  

 

Golf Jeffrey Barret Jeff.Barrett@fortbendisd.gov 
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HOSA Carol Irving Carol.Irving@fortbendisd.gov  Twitter: KempnerHosa 

International Thespian Honor 
Society Troupe #4385 

Crystal Smith Crystal.Smith@fortbendisd.gov  Twitter: KempnerTheatre 
Instagram Kempner_Theatre 
TikTok: Kempner_Theatre 
www.kempnertheatre.gov 

Jerry Baber Awards Crystal Smith Crystal.Smith@fortbendisd.gov  

KCREW Francis Umengan Francis.Umengan@fortbendisd.gov  Twitter: khsRealKCREW 

Kempner Red Cross Club Margaret 
Constance 

Margaret.Constance@fortbendisd.gov  TBD 

Latino Student Association Sandra Delgado Sandra.Delgado@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Library Club Jessica Nguyen Jessica.Nguyen@fortbenisd.gov Twitter: TheKHSLibrary 

Mu Alpha Theta Caroline Bartlett caroline.bartlett@fortbendisd.gov  Twitter: @maokempner    
IG: kempnermao 

Muslim Student Association Fatemah Reza Poor fatemeh.poor@fortbendisd.gov IG: KempnerMSA 
Twitter: KHighMSA 

National Art Honor Society Alyssa Mendiola alyssa.mendiola@fortbendisd.gov  IG: nahs_kempner   

National Honor Society  Demetra Clark demetra.clark@fortbendisd.gov  IG: kempnernhs 

Orchestra Marea Franklin Marea.Franklin@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Psi Alpha Susan Henson Susan.Henson@fortbendisd.gov 
 

IG: kempnerpsialpha 

Quill &Scroll International 
Journalism Honor Society 

Tiffany Fitzpatrick Tiffany.Fitzpatrick@fortbendisd.gov  
 

Rho Kappa Erin Tenczar erin.tenczar@fortbendisd.gov  Twitter - kempnerrhokappa 

Science National Honor 
Society (SNHS) 

Sofia Taitt Sofia.Taitt@fortbendisd.gov  IG: khs.snhs 
Twitter: snhs_kempner  
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Science Olympiad Kelly Bird Kelly.Bird@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Soccer-Boys Ezequiel Garcia Ezequiel.Garcia@fortbendisd.gov Twitter KempnerBoysSoccer 

Soccer-Girls Kelly Bird Kelly.Bird@fortbendisd.gov 
 

 

South Asia Student 
Association 

Gulhan Aygar Gulhan.Aygar@fortbendisd.gov IG: kempnersasa 

Spanish Club Palmira Yarrito Palmira.Yarrito@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Spanish National Honor 
Society 

Palmira Yarrito 
 

Palmira.Yarrito@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Speech & Debate Ryan Landreneau Ryan.Landreneau@fortbendisd.gov  Twitter: KempnerHSDebate 

Sports Medicine Kara Sylvester kara.sylvester@fortbendisd.gov 
cn_john.spillman@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Student Council Danielle Buchanan Danielle.Buchanan@fortbendisd.gov Twitter: @TASC_Kempner 

Student Leadership 101/102 Lorelei Thorp Lorelei.thorp@fortbendisd.gov 

 

 

Student Voices Lorelei Thorp lorelei.thorp@fortbendisd.gov  
 

Student Wellness Coalition Lorelei Thorp lorelei.thorp@fortbendisd.gov  
 

Tennis Team Anne Southard Anne.Southard@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Theatre Crystal Smith Crystal.Smith@fortbendisd.gov  Instagram- Kempner_Theatre 
Twitter- KempnerTheatre 
TickTok - Kempner_Theatre 
www.kempnertheatre.gov  

Tri-M Music Honor Society Marea Franklin Marea.Franklin@fortbendisd.gov 

 

TSA (Technology Student 
Association) 

Lindsey Vaughan Lindsey.Vaughan@fortbendisd.gov  IG: kempnertsa 
Twitter: KempnerTSA 
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Vietnamese Student 
Association 

Rachel Wempe Rachel.Wempe@fortbendisd.gov 

 

Yearbook – The Prowler Tiffany Fitzpatrick Tiffany.Fitzpatrick@fortbendisd.gov  Twitter: khs_press 
Facebook: KHS-Press 
IG: khs_press 

YES Club Terry Norina norina.terry@fortbendisd.gov IG: Kempneryesclub 
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